
E-mail:wbsscmalda@gmail.com                                                                                                                                                www.wbsscl.com 

OOFFFFIICCEE  OOFF  TTHHEE  DDIISSTTRRIICCTT  MMAANNAAGGEERR 

WWEESSTT  BBEENNGGAALL  SSTTAATTEE  SSEEEEDD  CCOORRPPOORRAATTIIOONN  LLIIMMIITTEEDD  
  ((AA   GG oo vv tt ..   oo ff   WW ee ss tt   BB ee nn gg aa ll   CC oo mm pp aa nn yy )) 

SSeeeedd  CCoommpplleexx,,  GGoouurr  RRooaadd,,  MMookkdduummppuurr,,  MMaallddaa--773322110033,,  PPhhoonnee  nnoo..  0033551122--225544992288 

 

 

 
Regd. Office: 6, Ganesh Chandra Avenue, Bengal Chemicals, (5th Floor), Kolkata- 700013, Phone: 033-2225-9311/2237-4369 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 
The west Bengal state seed corp. Ltd   (A Govt. of WB. Company), Seed Complex, Gour Road, 
Mokdumpur, Malda -732103, invites e-Tender from the bonafied transporter for submission of 
rates for transportation of different types of seeds and other agricultural inputs in “Bags” and 
“Cartoons” from WBSSCL, Malda, office and godowns to different blocks of Malda districts , the 
other districts of west Bengal and other states. The E- Tenders details are appended here 
below- 
 

1. WBSSCL/MALDA/NIT-01/2018-19 Dated-02/07/2018. Last Date of Submission of Bid 
on or before 20/07/2018 at 4.00 P.M. 

 
 
The e-tender details are available in the website- www.wbtenders.gov.in and www.wbsscl.com 
 
 
 
                          
 
                  
 
 
 
 
 
Copy forwarded for necessary information to the- 

1. The Managing Director, WBSSCL, Kol-13. 
2. The District Magistrate, Malda. 
3. The Regional Manager, WBSSCL, Jalpaiguri Range, Jalpaiguri. 
4. The Deputy Director of Agriculture (Admin), Malda. 
5. The Agriculture Marketing Officer, Malda. 
6. The District Cultural & Information Officer, Malda. 
7. The District Informatics Officer (NIC), Malda. 
8. Notice Board of this Office.  
9. Copy for tender file. 

 
 

 
Sd/- 

District Manager (Incharge) 
West Bengal State Seed Corporation Limited 

Malda 

Memo No: 116/1/(7)/WBSSCL/MLD            Date: 02/07/2018 

Memo No: 116/WBSSCL/MLD                      Date: 02/07/2018 

 
Sd/- 

District Manager (Incharge) 
West Bengal State Seed Corporation Limited 

Malda 

http://www.wbtenders.gov.in/

